
AURORA
Material:
Aluminum 

Optical Lens:
Acrylic

Finishes:
AL - Brushed Aluminum 
BC- Brushed Champagne
MH - Matte White
SBB - Satin Brushed Black

Color Temp.:

CRI (Ra):

LED Rated Life:

Dimming:

3000K

≥90 

≈50,000 Hours

100% - 10%

Can be mounted in any direction
Dimmable with ELV or TRIAC Dimmer (Not Included)

Wattage:

Voltage:

Total Lumens:

Delivered Lumens:

PW131327-SBB

PW131327-AL

PW131327-BC

PW131327-MH

11W

100~130V

840

609

PW131327 




